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Institute Name: Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 298 174 174 --- - -
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 0 0 0 142 — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of ~ Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students
all years) Students ~ Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships ~ Scholarships =~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 0 785 785 370 415 0 32 301 0 66 1" 256
Years
Program(s)]
UG [4 0 202 202 97 105 0 2 47 0 5 5 39
Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of
Year students intake in students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount
time in Rs.)
(2012- 174 245 (2013- 0 (2014- 184 42 248000 (Two
13) 14) 15) lakhs forty eight
thousand )
(2013- 32 54 (2014- 0 (2015- 43 0 0 (Zero)
14) 15) 16)
(2014- 174 243 (2015- 0 (2016- 193 20 270000 (Two
15) 16) 17) lakhs seventy
thousand)
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of
Year students intake in students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.)
time
(2011- 0 0 (2012- 0 (2014- 0 0 0 (Zero)
12) 13) 15)
(2012- 0 0 (2013- 0 (2015- 0 0 0 (Zero)
13) 14) 16)
(2013- 142 202 (2014- 0 (2016- 189 27 310000 (Three
14) 15) 17) lakhs ten
thousand)
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 2
Part Time 0
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

74

19

82

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

35

217
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1280900

Amount Received in Words

Consiiltancv Proiect Details

Twelve Lakhs Eighty Thousand Nine Hundered

4864538 (Forty Eight Lakhs
Sixty Four Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty Eight)

2861875 (Twenty Eight Lakhs
Sixty One Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy Five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

85997090 (Eight Crore Fifty
Nine Lakhs Ninety Seven
Thousand Ninety)

583724 (Five Lakhs Eighty
Three Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Four)

448916 (Four lakhs Forty Eight
Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixteen)

496798 (Four lakhs Ninety Six
Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Eight)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

75735909 (Seven Crore Fifty
Seven Lakhs Thirty Five
Thousand Nine Hundred Nine)

1518229 (Fifteen Lakhs
Eighteen Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Nine)

576193 (Five Lakhs Seventy
Six Thousand One Hundred
Ninety Three)

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16
17
3
6250000

Sixty Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand
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2014-15

Utilised Amount

96766 (Ninety Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty Six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

70457604 (Seven Crore Four
Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand
Six Hundred Four)

1976245 (Nineteen Lakhs
Seventy Six Thousand Two
Hundred Forty Five)

160485 (One Lakh Sixty
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty
Five)

2014-15
0
Zero
2014-15
8
4
6350000

Sixty Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand
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— e J ey e
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 1
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently working
(In Months)  Associated with institution?
Last Year
1 Dr Aakanksha 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes Yes
2 Dr Alka Vohra 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes Yes
Kuanr
3 Dr Amita 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes Yes
kapoor
4 Dr Bimla 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes Yes
Pawar
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Joining
Date

13-06-
2008

16-07-
1992

17-07-
2000

20-07-
2017

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

Zero

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings

Leaving Association
Date type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

417
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Dr Daya
Bhardwaj

Dr Deepa
Joshi

Dr Heena
Lamba

Dr Indu Arora

Dr Jasjeet
Kaur

Dr Manisha
Khatri

Dr Manoj
Kumar
Jaiswal

Dr Minakshi
Dhamija

Dr Mohd
Saquib Ansari

Dr Neha
Katyal

Dr Parvinder
Kaur

Dr Payal
Mago

Dr Projes Roy

Dr Punita
Saxena

Dr Radhika
Bakshi

Dr Ranjana
Singh

Dr Rekha
Mehrotra

Dr Sadhna
Jain

Dr Safdar Ali

Dr Shalu
Sharma

Dr Shruti
Banswal

Dr Shuchi
Dhingra

43

54

28

38

52

35

37

30

36

33

42

50

44

50

46

53

54

52

35

34

49

37

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Director / Vice Chancellor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

216

291

156

210

72

30

56

108

54

108

259

204

324

168

291

328

294

76

119

132

88

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-03-
2000

31-03-
1993

21-07-
2016

14-08-
2008

15-02-
2000

20-07-
2017

20-07-

2017

20-07-

2017

30-04-
2008

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

11-03-
2015

15-02-
2000

04-03-
1993

15-12-
2006

15-03-
1993

19-04-
1995

17-02-
1993

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

15-12-
2006

20-07-
2017

19-05-
2017

19-09-
2017

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual
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Dr Sneha
Kabra

Dr Suruchi
Chawla

Dr Varsha
Mehra

Dr Yogesh
Pratap

Mr Deepak
Jaiswal

Mr Ginminlen
Touthang

Mr Sumit
Kumar

Ms Asha
Yadav

Ms Chaynika
Verma

Ms Deepali
Bajaj
Ms Himani

Dua

Ms Monika
Tyagi

Ms Neha
Gandhi

Ms Neha
Garg

Ms Neha
Sagar

Ms Nidhi
Agarwal

Ms Para
Dholakia

Ms Preeti
Singhal

Ms Raksha
Verma

Ms Reshma
Sinha

Ms Ritika
Chopra

Ms Saumya
Chaturvedi

36

37

43

30

30

28

27

30

29

37

28

37

26

29

25

39

37

48

31

31

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

MCA

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Tech

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

120

156

132

46

31

54

75

127

55

162

42

68

175

300

57

61

63

108

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-08-
2008

30-11-
2004

15-12-
2006

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

10-06-
2008

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

22-08-
2016

13-12-
2006

16-07-
1992

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

19-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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49
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Ms Seema

Ms Shikha
Goel

Ms Sonia
Ahlawat

Ms Surbhi
Aggarwal

Ms Tina
Sachdeva

Ms Tulika
Kumari

Ms Urmil
Bharti

Ms Vandana
Ms Venika
Gupta

Vandana
Thakur

30

31

33

28

37

24

43

49

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

42

88

120

72

108

229

78

300

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

16-07-
1992

21-07-
2016

19-05-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

717



